
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
9 
1 

48 
69 
7 

44 
23 
10 
70 
8 

11 

Class 
TCR 
1 
2 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
2 
Clio Cup 

Name 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Ricky COOMBER 
Will MORRISON 
Yousif BASSIL 
Jon SIMMONDS 
Peter ENGLAND 
Rahil TANEJA 
Colin BOYLE 
Reema JUFFALI 
Wadih FARHA 

Car 
TCR 
Seat 
Honda  
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault  
Toyota 
Renault  

Model/Engine 
Cupra 
Leon Super Copa 
Integra 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
TRD 86 
Clio Cup 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
4 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 

Diff 

4.705 
11.780 
12.821 
13.924 
14.924 
15.684 
16.932 
17.127 
17.462 
25.578 

Gap 

4.705 
7.075 
1.041 
1.103 
1.000 
0.760 
1.248 
0.195 
0.335 
8.116 

Best Tm 
2:12.110 
2:16.815 
2:23.890 
2:24.931 
2:26.034 
2:27.034 
2:27.794 
2:29.042 
2:29.237 
2:29.572 
2:37.688 

In Lap 
5 
6 
6 
3 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
6 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/11/2018 11:43:02 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

UAE National Raceday 

NGK UAE Touring Car Championship 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:45:15 

GP Circuit 5.390 km 

17/11/2018 10:50 



Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(70) Colin BOYLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(8) Reema JUFFALI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(11) Wadih FARHA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

Time of Day 

10:51:11.555 

10:53:40.837 

10:56:09.879 

10:58:38.991 

11:04:59.626 

11:07:29.311 

10:48:05.914 

10:50:51.342 

10:53:23.890 

10:55:54.143 

10:58:23.380 

11:00:53.471 

11:03:46.673 

10:48:40.047 

10:51:21.324 

10:53:52.638 

10:56:23.440 

10:58:53.555 

11:01:23.127 

11:03:53.219 

11:06:23.536 

10:48:34.698 

10:51:14.158 

10:53:51.846 

10:56:41.706 

11:00:54.431 

11:03:36.284 

11:06:15.446 

Lap Tm 

2:38.761 

2:29.282 

2:29.042 

2:29.112 

6:20.635 

2:29.685 

2:45.428 

2:32.548 

2:30.253 

2:29.237 
2:30.091 

2:53.202 

2:41.277 

2:31.314 

2:30.802 

2:30.115 

2:29.572 

2:30.092 

2:30.317 

2:39.460 

2:37.688 

2:49.860 

4:12.725 

2:41.853 

2:39.162 

S1 

4:39.411 

50.436 

56.093 

52.021 

50.396 

50.224 
50.674 

54.184 

52.037 

50.300 

50.568 

49.844 

49.730 

50.125 

50.179 

54.166 

52.543 

54.207 

54.824 

53.140 

S2 

59.080 

58.074 

1:09.526 

1:06.045 

59.645 

58.931 

58.328 
58.679 

1:03.834 

1:07.926 

1:07.424 

59.599 

59.211 

59.308 

59.032 

58.669 

59.072 

1:15.065 

1:02.306 

1:02.097 

1:00.971 
1:01.425 

1:04.040 

1:02.486 

S3 

42.144 

41.175 

45.022 

43.290 

40.882 

40.926 

40.685 
40.738 

43.442 

41.816 

41.415 

41.023 

40.963 

40.810 

41.298 

41.066 

46.138 

42.988 

43.048 

44.779 

42.989 

43.536 

Lap 

(9) Costas PAPANTONIS 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(1) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(48) Ricky COOMBER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(69) Will MORRISON 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(7) Yousif BASSIL 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(44) Jon SIMMONDS 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(23) Peter ENGLAND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

p7 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

Time of Day 

10:48:07.090 

10:50:44.663 

10:54:45.082 

10:56:58.293 

10:59:10.403 

11:01:23.530 

11:03:36.486 

11:05:54.016 

10:48:08.638 

10:50:36.986 

10:52:56.217 

10:55:14.667 

10:57:32.230 

10:59:49.045 

11:02:23.943 

10:48:25.153 

10:50:53.618 

10:53:18.861 

10:55:43.345 

10:58:07.658 

11:00:31.548 

11:03:19.440 

10:48:08.762 

10:50:52.074 

10:53:17.005 

10:55:53.356 

10:48:23.160 

10:51:07.349 

10:55:06.242 

10:57:32.812 

10:59:58.846 

11:02:26.015 

11:05:09.575 

10:48:00.196 

10:50:29.072 

10:52:56.106 

10:55:36.996 

10:48:04.802 

10:50:45.276 

10:53:15.607 

10:55:45.868 

10:58:13.662 

11:00:58.428 

11:07:19.564 

10:48:32.794 

Lap Tm 

2:37.573 

4:00.419 

2:13.211 

2:12.110 

2:13.127 

2:12.956 

2:17.530 

2:28.348 

2:19.231 

2:18.450 

2:17.563 

2:16.815 

2:34.898 

2:28.465 

2:25.243 

2:24.484 

2:24.313 

2:23.890 

2:47.892 

2:43.312 

2:24.931 

2:36.351 

2:44.189 

3:58.893 

2:26.570 

2:26.034 
2:27.169 

2:43.560 

2:28.876 

2:27.034 

2:40.890 

2:40.474 

2:30.331 

2:30.261 

2:27.794 
2:44.766 

6:21.136 

S1 

54.597 

44.800 

44.162 

44.823 

44.555 

44.477 

53.734 

46.844 

46.316 

45.901 

45.594 

46.221 

51.684 

49.510 

48.753 

48.726 

48.704 

56.887 

57.414 

48.664 

50.960 

57.110 

49.118 

48.811 
49.469 

50.632 

50.384 

49.669 

50.575 

55.687 

51.399 

51.145 

50.243 
50.583 

S2 

1:02.432 

1:00.597 

52.468 

52.005 

51.555 

51.850 

51.648 

51.913 

1:00.098 

56.099 

54.305 

54.243 

54.066 

53.508 

57.611 

1:06.778 

57.042 

56.198 

56.250 

56.144 
56.360 

1:02.610 

1:08.338 

1:05.415 

56.522 

1:00.479 

1:14.277 

1:00.548 

58.318 

56.992 

57.219 

57.518 

59.695 

1:06.934 

58.265 

57.652 

58.915 

1:08.278 

1:03.195 

58.638 

59.003 

57.527 
1:03.543 

59.253 

S3 

40.499 

36.814 

36.406 

36.393 

36.454 

36.753 

39.588 

38.515 

38.082 

37.891 

37.596 
37.713 

42.146 

39.739 

39.535 

39.481 

39.443 

38.826 

45.902 

40.483 

39.745 

45.965 

40.578 

40.460 

40.004 
40.182 

41.319 

40.227 

39.713 

46.479 

41.592 

40.294 

40.113 

40.024 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
9 Costas PAPANTONIS

2:12.110

 1 2
1 Alexandros ANNIVAS

2:16.815

 2 3
48 Ricky COOMBER

2:23.890

 2 4
69 Will MORRISON

2:24.931

 3 5
7 Yousif BASSIL

2:26.034

 3 6
44 Jon SIMMONDS

2:27.034

 4 7
23 Peter ENGLAND

2:27.794

 4 8
10 Rahil TANEJA

2:29.042

 5 9
70 Colin BOYLE

2:29.237

 5 10
8 Reema JUFFALI

2:29.572

 6 11
11 Wadih FARHA

2:37.688
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